Arrow Hart
Arrow Hart
Motor controllers & disconnects
Reliable
motor control
for industrial
environments
Switching solutions designed to keep your

mounting surface (NEC® 300.6(D))
• 30A, 60A & 100A switch options available
• Heavy-duty switch designed to deliver dependability,
long life and excellent electrical continuity
• Auxiliary contact options available for PLCs
and external indicators (break after main break,
make before main make)
• Durable lever handle and switch mechanism will
withstand repeated use in harsh environments
30A X-Switch
60A X-Switch
100A X-Switch
Compliances, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
 Common X-Switch Configurations
Catalog No. Description Amp
 AHDS30SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch,, NEMA 4X 30 • •
 AHDS60SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch,, NEMA 4X 60 • •
 AHDS100SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch,, NEMA 4X 100 • •
 AHDS30RS Replacement switch 30 •
 AHDS60RS Replacement switch 60 •
 AHDS100RS Replacement switch 100 •
 AHDS30RAC Aux contact - PLC 30 •
 AHDS30RVFD Aux contact - VFD 30 •
 AHDS60RAC Aux contact - PLC 60 •
 AHDS60RVFD Aux contact - VFD 60 •
 AHDS100RAC Aux contact - PLC 100 •
 AHDS100RVFD Aux contact - VFD 100 •
 AHDS30CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 3/4” For 30A Enclosure •
 AHDS60CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 1-1/4” For 60A Enclosure •
 AHDS100CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 2” For 100A Enclosure •
 AHDSBD Breather Drain IP69K rated — •
 AHDS30RTCASSR Replacement top cover assembly For 30A Enclosure
 AHDS61RTCASSR Replacement top cover assembly For 60/100A Enclosure
Short Circuit Current Ratings
30A X-Switch SCCR:
Suitable for use as a Motor Disconnect with the

dependability, long life, and excellent electrical
continuity
• Auxiliary contact option available (early make,
late break)
• Auxiliary contact for variable frequency drive (VFD)
application is also available (late make, early break)
• Both auxiliary contacts come with one set of
Normally Open (NO) and one set of Normally
Closed (NC) contacts
• Durable lever handle and switch mechanism
will withstand repeated use
• Short circuit current ratings up to 65kA
Motor control disconnect switches
  Rating
Description Catalog no.A V/AC
30 600 max. 30A disconnect switch  AHDS30 •
30A disconnect switch aux contacts  AHDS30AC •
30A disconnect switch var freq drive  AHDS30VFD •
60 600 max. 60A disconnect switch  AHDS60 •
60A disconnect switch aux contacts  AHDS60AC •
60A disconnect switch var freq drive  AHDS60VFD •
Horsepower ratings
Voltage 30A 60A
1Ø 120V 1.5 3
1Ø 220-240V 5 7.5